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Nome
AR-15
PIT BULL
NEGO NEY
CORINGA
AMENDOIM
ABENCOADO
EXPRESSO
HB20
DEDO DURO
SEM LIMITE
BALAO
CHEFAO
NEM SEI
SONIC
MERGULHAO

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap

amacap

Dono
TIAO/TIAGO
COELHO
FUNAR
HAMILTON
BAIANO
LEO
HUGO
LEO REIS
EDUARDO
BETAO
CLAUDINEI
ADRIANO
ROBO
PAULO CESAR
HUBEK

COLEIRO 17/12/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Cidade
MARICA
MARICA

MARICA

SG

MARICA

AMACAP

10/15 min
0/116
0/95
0/92
0/92
0/90
0/85
0/74
0/73
0/70
0/57
0/49
0/39
0/37
0/34
0/34

Pontos
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